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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46

Handicap Side Pots   Game 1
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Kyle Wong 195 20 254 187 238 $20.00
2 Darryl Huynh 185 28 242 179 209 $14.00
3 Amy Wu 156 51 239 184 216 $8.00
4 Juan Almanza 202 14 229 168 192 $5.00
5 Ted Williams 196 19 226 285 262
6 Darren Hue 167 42 224 214 196
7 Phu Hy 192 22 215 245 182
7 Hector Ferreira 193 21 215 198 204
9 Warren Leung 206 11 214 260 249
9 Ken Yao 163 45 214 246 243

11 John Mendez 158 49 210 203 182
12 Nicholas Lam 226 0 206 245 238
13 Jake Williams 188 25 205 205 197
14 Sean Vo 198 17 201 199 223
15 Willy Cho 193 21 193 265 204
16 Valery Truong 172 38 192 178 199
17 Trayon Campbell 191 23 191 237 227
18 Justin Luu 213 5 189 231 243
19 Robert Lim 183 29 188 207 222
20 David Hy 193 21 185 194 243
21 Jenn Phaxayavong 177 34 184 192 203
22 Duy Ton-That 218 1 183 254 225
23 Harry Yee 194 20 182 229 199
24 Van Zeng 191 23 179 196 164
25 Phuong Pham 203 13 174 180 181
26 Michael Truong 196 19 168 240 249
27 Tony Tsui 230 0 165 279 289
28 Octavio Salazar Sr 199 16 164 212 211
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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46

Handicap Side Pots   Game 2
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Ted Williams 196 19 226 285 262 $20.00
2 Tony Tsui 230 0 165 279 289 $14.00
3 Willy Cho 193 21 193 265 204 $8.00
4 Warren Leung 206 11 214 260 249 $5.00
5 Duy Ton-That 218 1 183 254 225
6 Ken Yao 163 45 214 246 243
7 Phu Hy 192 22 215 245 182
7 Nicholas Lam 226 0 206 245 238
9 Michael Truong 196 19 168 240 249

10 Trayon Campbell 191 23 191 237 227
11 Justin Luu 213 5 189 231 243
12 Harry Yee 194 20 182 229 199
13 Darren Hue 167 42 224 214 196
14 Octavio Salazar Sr 199 16 164 212 211
15 Robert Lim 183 29 188 207 222
16 Jake Williams 188 25 205 205 197
17 John Mendez 158 49 210 203 182
18 Sean Vo 198 17 201 199 223
19 Hector Ferreira 193 21 215 198 204
20 Van Zeng 191 23 179 196 164
21 David Hy 193 21 185 194 243
22 Jenn Phaxayavong 177 34 184 192 203
23 Kyle Wong 195 20 254 187 238
24 Amy Wu 156 51 239 184 216
25 Phuong Pham 203 13 174 180 181
26 Darryl Huynh 185 28 242 179 209
27 Valery Truong 172 38 192 178 199
28 Juan Almanza 202 14 229 168 192

TBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check Wong3/6/2026  6:09  pm  Page 2 of 3



Chinese Bowling Club3/3/2026 Page 3
Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46

Handicap Side Pots   Game 3
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Tony Tsui 230 0 165 279 289 $20.00
2 Ted Williams 196 19 226 285 262 $14.00
3 Michael Truong 196 19 168 240 249 $6.50
3 Warren Leung 206 11 214 260 249 $6.50
5 Justin Luu 213 5 189 231 243
5 David Hy 193 21 185 194 243
5 Ken Yao 163 45 214 246 243
8 Kyle Wong 195 20 254 187 238
8 Nicholas Lam 226 0 206 245 238

10 Trayon Campbell 191 23 191 237 227
11 Duy Ton-That 218 1 183 254 225
12 Sean Vo 198 17 201 199 223
13 Robert Lim 183 29 188 207 222
14 Amy Wu 156 51 239 184 216
15 Octavio Salazar Sr 199 16 164 212 211
16 Darryl Huynh 185 28 242 179 209
17 Willy Cho 193 21 193 265 204
17 Hector Ferreira 193 21 215 198 204
19 Jenn Phaxayavong 177 34 184 192 203
20 Valery Truong 172 38 192 178 199
20 Harry Yee 194 20 182 229 199
22 Jake Williams 188 25 205 205 197
23 Darren Hue 167 42 224 214 196
24 Juan Almanza 202 14 229 168 192
25 Phu Hy 192 22 215 245 182
25 John Mendez 158 49 210 203 182
27 Phuong Pham 203 13 174 180 181
28 Van Zeng 191 23 179 196 164
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